
2011 OGOC Band Sales

Purchaser Paid? Shipped? Notes

1000 1019 Ed Luke Y Y 20

1020 1029 Richard de Triquet Y Y 10

1030 1059 Harry J Boyd Y Y 30

1060 1089 Bob Lien Y Y 30

1090 1099 Tim Stepleton Y Y 10

1100 1199 Don Hall Y Y 100

1200 1229 Michael Stapish Y Y 30

1230 1254 Herb Cartmell Y Y 25

1255 1274 Tim Stechschulte Y Y 20

1275 1284 Floyd Konrad Y Y 10

1300 1399 Wim Ruysch Y Y 100

1400 1419 Justin Kentner Y Y 20

1420 1459 Lloyd Rippe Y Y 40

1460 1474 Thomas Glick Y Y 15

1475 1504 Gene DeMarco Y Y 30

1505 1544 Hussein al-zeheri 40

1545 1599 55

1600 1999 400

1285 1299 15

0 Mike Spencer NPA Best Shield
1 none NPA Best Self
2 none NPA Best Tailmark
3 22 Barrie Tyler Y Y 20

23 72 William Tokar Y Y 50

73 92 Jim Berdis II Y Y 20

93 99 Blake Obershaw Y Y 7

100 149 Robert Bollinger Y Y 50

150 169 Mike Crawford Y Y 20

170 199 Wayne Cullison Y Y 30

200 234 Greg Pola Y Y 35

235 254 Bob Perkins Y Y 20

255 274 Blake Obershaw Y Y 20

275 299 Chet Edmonds Y Y 25

300 399 Mike Spencer Y Y 100

400 549 Keith Phelps Y Y 150

550 599 Larry St John Y Y 50

600 699 Bob Perkins Y Y 100

700 724 Greg & Joyce Cap Y Y 25

725 739 Tamatha Latham Y Y 15

740 749 Richard Clayton Y Y 10

750 799 Kathy Wescott Y Y 50

800 899 Harry Hudgins Y Y 100

900 919 Jim Riddle Y Y 20

920 929 Jeff Butler Y Y 10

930 949 Randy Taylor Y Y 20

950 969 Dylan Richards Y Y 20

970 989 Tim Stechschulte Y Y 20

990 999 Richard Clayton Y Y 10

Series
2011 OGOC Bands -- Color: Yellow

NPA Bands -- Color: Yellow with black lettering


